
 Bid Opening Record (Muchulka) Generated On :22/10/2024 13.38.28

Bid Details

 IFB/RFP/EOI/PQ No: DMO/JHAPA/ROAD/17/081-82  Procurement Title: Construction of Footpath with Railing on Various Roads,
Damak 6

Procurement Method: NCBProcurement Category: Works

Public Entity Name: Damak Municipality, Office of Municipal Executive

Withdrawn Bid Response
No withdrawn bid response found for this bid.

Modified Bid Response
No modified bid response found for this bid.

Submitted Bid Reponse

 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

Satasi Mata
Nirman Sewa

3068465.98
NPR

1 ONLINE Rastriya
Banijya Bank
Ltd.  Damak
Jhapa    Jhapa
Koshi Pradesh
Damak
Municipality

Mechinagar-14,
Jhapa       phone:
9806072059

 98,000.00 2025-03-18
00:00:00

20-10-2024
18:59

20-10-2024



 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

Bantawa Nirman
Sewa

2987968.63
NPR

2 ONLINE Agricultural
Development
Bank Ltd.
Damak-10
Jhapa Koshi
Pradesh

Om Shanti Tole,
Damak-5
nirman.
bantawa@gmail.
com phone:
9843300848

 98,000.00 2025-02-18
00:00:00

22-10-2024
11:45

21-10-2024

A.B.C concrete and
construction

2675452.77
NPR

3 ONLINE Nabil Bank Ltd.
Nabil Bank Ltd.
Beena Marg,
Durbar Marg
    Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

kankai-3, marigold
tole      nil.
jhapamarigold@g
mail.com phone:
9824088070

 98,000.00 2025-03-20
00:00:00

22-10-2024
11:57

21-10-2024



Signature

Public Entity Representative Bidder Representative

SignatureName NameSl. No. Sl. No.


